2 DESENFANS .

Coude 45° MF a sertir RS40

Tous nos modeéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P02639 6670171
P02640 6670173
P02759 6670180
P02641 6670182
P02642 6670191
P02643 6670202
P02905 6670213

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22 mm

28 mm

Matiere : Cuivre
Famille : Coude
Angle : 45°
Genre : MF

Garantie : 10 ans

Modele : RS40

Diameétres

12 mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22 mm

28 mm

Poids logistique

0,028 kg

0,036 kg

0,038 kg

0,042 kg

0,048 kg

0,07 kg

0,089 kg

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

A integrated
piping systems

aalberts

Prix catalogue
A partir de

5,90€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

Prix

5,90€ HT
12,10€ HT
6,50€ HT
15,50€ HT
7,60€ HT
8,15€ HT

25,00€ HT

T/T 9bed - ¥202/L0/9T : 8rea
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